329-360
Spas
Spas & Accessories
Catalina Swimspas From Certikin
330
Spas
Catalina Spas
Catalina have been the leaders in providing

•	 Controls
•	 Switching
How To Order:
Use the code ZZDSP and then add on the appropriate ending to
the code for the specific option that is required.
Example Kit: ZZDSP112112
Domestic Pack with:
•	 Cartridge filter + 0.5HP 1Ø pump (No 1 - option 1)
•	 900W Air blower (No 2 - option 1)
•	 7.5kW Electric heater (No 3 - option 2)
•	 1 x 2HP Booster pump 1Ø (No 4 - option 1)
•	 1Ø Electric heater controls (No 5 - option 1)
•	 2 Piezo switches (No 6 - option 2)
348
Spas
Certikin Heavy
Commercial Spas
J	 -	 Heat exchanger in lieu of electric heater	 FOC
J	 ZZ1725	 Small balance tank C/W with lid, 	 £3350.00
		  auto level and float switch
J	 ZZ1735	 Large balance tank C/W with lid, 	 £3600.00
		  auto level and float switch
J	 TS/BT1414	 Small balance tank & lid only 	 £2400.00
J	 TS/BT202147	 Large balance tank & lid only 	 £2540.00
H	 CDELDPHCL3CS	 Commercial Spa Dosing System	 £5450.00
Options For Heavy Commercial Spas
2.3m round
overflow spa
2.5 and 3m round
overflow spa
Price
J	 IS/ROF23	 2.3m Round Overflow Spa	 £10,800.00
2.3m Round Overflow Spa
Dimensions:	 2300mm Ø
Volume:	 1120 litres
Weight:	 Dry 175kg /
		  Full 1295kg
No of jets:	 8
No air nozzles:	 10
LED light:	 Yes x 1 white
No of seats:	 5
2.3m Round Overflow Spa
Price
J	 IS/ROF25	 2.5m Round Overflow Spa	 £11,290.00
2.5m Round Overflow Spa
Dimensions:	 2500mm Ø
Volume:	 1370 litres
Weight:	 Dry 208kg /
		  Full 1578kg
No of jets:	 8
No air nozzles:	 12
LED light:	 Yes x 1 white
No of seats:	 6
2.5m Round Overflow Spa
Price
J	 IS/ROF30	 3.0m Round Overflow Spa	 £13,600.00
3.0m Round Overflow Spa
Dimensions:	 3000mm Ø
Volume:	 2290 litres
Weight:	 Dry 310kg /
		  Full 2600kg
No of jets:	 18
No air nozzles:	 18
LED light:	 Yes x 1 white
No of seats:	 9
3m Round Overflow Spa
Price
J	 IS/SOOF2	 2.7m Octagon Overflow Spa	 £12,700.00
2.7m Octagon Overflow Spa
Dimensions:	 2780mm x 2780mm

Filtration / 	Air blower / Heating / Booster pump / Controls
& Switching
How To Order:
Use the code ZZLCIP for 1Ø and ZZLC3P for 3Ø and then add on
the appropriate ending to the code for the specific option that is
required.
Example Kit: ZZLC3P12110 - Light commercial spa pack
•	 24” filter (No 1 - option 1)
•	 1 x 1kW air blower (No 2 - option 1)
•	 7.5kW heater (No 3 - option 2)
•	 1 x 2HP booster pump (No 4 - option 1)
•	 Controls for 1 x booster (No 5 - option 1)
•	 Air switches (No 6 - option 2)
Heavy Commercial Spa Packs
Design your spa pack to suit any configuration of:
Filtration / 	Air blower / Heating / Booster pump / Controls
& Switching
How To Order:
Use the code ZZHCIP for 1Ø and ZZHC3P for 3Ø and then add
on the appropriate ending to the code for the specific option that
is required.
Example Kit: ZZHC3P423232 - Heavy commercial spa pack
•	 1200mm filter & 3HP Circ pump (No 1 - option 4)
•	 2 x 1.1kW air blower (No 2 - option 2)
•	 9.0kW heater (No 3 - option 3)
•	 2 x 2HP booster pump (No 4 - option 4)
•	 Controls for 2 x booster (No 5 - option 3)
•	 2 x Peizo controls  (No 6 - option 2)
J	 1	 24” Filter & 0.75HP Circ Pump	 £1350.00
J	 2	 30” Filter & 1HP Circ Pump	 £1692.00
J	 3	 36” Filter & 1.5HP Circ Pump	 £2190.00
J	 4	 1050mm Filter & 2HP Circ Pump	 £4605.00
J	 5	 1200mm Filter & 3HP Circ Pump	 £5145.00
Light Commercial Filtration - No 1
J	 1	 800mm Alpine Plus & 1HP Circ Pump	 £2490.00
J	 2	 950mm Alpine Plus & 1HP Circ Pump	 £3140.00
J	 3	 1050mm Alpine Plus & 2HP Circ Pump	 £4835.00
J	 4	 1700mm Alpine Plus & 3HP Circ Pump	 £5440.00
Heavy Commercial Filtration - No 1
J	 0	 No air	 -
J	 1	 1.1kW air blower 1Ø & Controls	 £752.00
J	 2	 2 x 1.1kW air blower 1Ø & Controls	 £1815.00
J	 3	 3 x 1.1kW air blower 1Ø & Controls	 £2990.00
Light Commercial Air -No 2
J	 0	 No air	 -
J	 1	 1 x 1.1kW air blower & Controls	 £752.00
J	 2	 2 x 1.1kW air blower & Controls	 £1815.00
J	 3	 3 x 1.1kW air blower & Controls	 £2990.00
Heavy Commercial Air -No 2
J	 0	 No booster	 -
J	 1	 1 x 2HP booster pump	 £510.00
J	 2	 2 x 2HP booster pumps	 £1375.00
J	 3	 3 x 2HP booster pumps	 £2240.00
Light Commercial Booster - No 4
J	 0	 No booster	 -
J	 1	 1 x 2HP booster pump	 £510.00
J	 2	 2 x 2HP booster pumps	 £1375.00
J	 3	 3 x 2HP booster pumps	 £2240.00
Heavy Commercial Booster - No 4
J	 0	 Standard air switch	 -
J	 1	 1 x Piezo button	 £735.00
J	 2	 2 x Piezo button	 £1420.00
J	 3	 3 x Piezo button	 £2090.00
Light Commercial Switching - No 6
J	 0	 Standard air switch	 -
J	 1	 1 x Piezo button	 £735.00
J	 2	 2 x Piezo button	 £1420.00
J	 3	 3 x Piezo button	 £2090.00
Heavy Commercial Switching - No 6
J	 0	 No heating	 -
J	 1	 6kW heating	 £1536.00
J	 2	 7.5kW heating	 £1712.00
J	 3	 9kW heating	 £2190.00
J	 4	 12kW heating	 £2225.00
J	 5	 Bowman heat exchanger	 £850.00
Light Commercial Heating - No 3
J	 0	 No heating	 -
J	 1	 6kW heating	 £1536.00
J	 2	 7.5kW heating	 £1712.00
J	 3	 9kW heating	 £2190.00
J	 4	 12kW heating	 £2225.00
J	 5	 Bowman heat exchanger	 £850.00
Heavy Commercial Heating - No 3
J	 0	 No controls	 -
J	 1	 Controls 1 x booster	 £1900.00
J	 2	 Controls 1 x booster H/E	 £2165.00
J	 3	 Controls 2 x booster 	 £2280.00
J	 4	 Controls 2 x booster H/E	 £2550.00